
Account Name                   :	Ms. PRAGYA  SINGH

Address                        		   :	 FLAT NO-12,CHARU CHANDRA PURI

                               		    								

                                         				GORAKHPUR-273001

                                         				Gorakhpur

Date                                    :	20 Jun 2021

Account Number                 :	00000020290741311

Account Description            :	REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS

Branch                                :	GORAKHPUR

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	88396584342

IFS Code                            :SBIN0000086

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	273002001

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	No

Balance as on 19 Jun 2021  :	1,27,772.62

 

Account Statement from 19 Jun 2021 to 20 Jun 2021

 

						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

19 Jun
2021

19 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB e-RD
closed car downpayment-

TRANSFER
FROM
40197065077

40,058.00 1,67,830.62

19 Jun
2021

19 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB e-RD
closed car downpayment-

TRANSFER
FROM
40196706068

20,029.00 1,87,859.62

19 Jun
2021

19 Jun
2021

by debit card-
OTHPOS117011560390KABIR
MOTORS A UNIT   VARANASI-

25,000.00 1,62,859.62

19 Jun
2021

19 Jun
2021

by debit card-
OTHPOS117011560589KABIR
MOTORS A UNIT   VARANASI-

25,000.00 1,37,859.62

19 Jun
2021

19 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/117017820927/XXX
XXXX273ICICCar Downpa-

LT190617238638
8MOAEQFEPT3
TRANSFER T

25,000.00 1,12,859.62

20 Jun
2021

20 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT
UTR NO: SBIN321171041860-
Kabir Motors

NEFT INB:
IRQ3277005
/ Kabir Motors

25,000.00 87,859.62

20 Jun
2021

20 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT
UTR NO: SBIN321171042896-
Kabir Motors

NEFT INB:
IRQ3277273
/ Kabir Motors

60,000.00 27,859.62


